NOTICE: Daily Backups and Systems Maintenance routines are now running. Please note that system response

times may be impacted during this maintenance window.
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WALNER (3m961, H) [2014,T, 3, 1:50.2M $567,652 ]
CHAPTER SEVEN - RANDOM DESTINY - KEN WARKENTIN

Foal Name

VENERABLE

KING OF THE NORTH
RAISED BY LINDY
MISSWALNER FASHION
BRICKHOUSE BABE
TEMPORAL HANOVER
JIGGY JOG S
LILBITALEXIS

COACH K HANOVER
THREEPOINTBLUECHIP
MAJESTIC J

WALLET
WONDERWALL LINDY
AMERICAN BEAUTY
TESTING TESTING
KEN'S WALNER
GOLDEN WALL AS
SAVERIO HANOVER
PRETTY INTERESTING
MONI HEIST
STRONGERWITHLINDY
GRACELYN HANOVER
WALLABEE
SOUTHWIND DOMINO
SIMON

YOF

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Gender

Mare
Horse
Mare
Mare
Mare
Horse
Mare
Mare
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Mare
Mare
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Mare
Mare
Horse
Mare
Mare
Horse
Horse

LTD Record

T,21520M
T,21:524M
T,2151.3M
T,21:533M
T,21541M
T,21:53.2M
T,21:522M
T,21:522M
T,21:544F
T,21:550F
T,21:544M
T,21572F
T,2156.1F
T,21542M
T,21:534M
T,2Q1:553M
T,21:534M
T,21551M
T,21:56.3F
T,21554M
T
T,21:533M
T,21541M
T,21:5738
T,21:551M

%

LTD Earnings

$1,039,966
$578,915
$295,243
$265,721
$222,365
$207,666
$203,474
$176,307
$160,712
$136,602
$100,730
$90,000
$89,000
$78,824
$70,025
$62,104
$55,780
$54,734
$49,227
$49,100
$45,836
$43,350
$38,388
$35,988
$34,887

- Foals reported as having died before July 1st of their two-year-old year are
marked DIED in the Last Raced field. They must be unraced and never bred.
- Foals marked with an asterisk (*) have been exported
- Best Beaten Time (BT) is the fastest time at the mile standard distance for a race that the horse did not win. Only best beaten times (BT) which are faster than the horse's

lifetime record, or if the horse doesn't have a record, are displayed here; to see complete detail on best beaten times (BT) for an individual horse, please view the horse's Horse

Performance report. Fastest Times are only available for horses foaled from 1990 or later.

Best
Beaten Time

T, 1:52.4
T, 1:52.2
T, 1:53

T,1:513
T, 1:53.2
T, 1:53.4
T, 1:53

T, 1:55.4
T, 1:52.4

T, 1:54.2
T, 1:53.1

T, 1:55.3
T, 1:55
T, 1:57.3

T, 1:53.3
T, 1:54.4

Dam

JOLENE JOLENE
CHECK ME OUT
BIRTHRIGHT

SWEET LOVE

ROYAL ASSETS
THINK TWICE

HOT MESS HANOVER
JOLIE DE VIE
CHEZATTER

DUNK THE DONATO
UPFRONTLUCKYCAROL
TOUCH OF MONI
LINDY'SLEADINGLADY
ALL THE TIME

SOUND CHECK
READY TO IGNITE
GOLDEN DOOR LINDY
SHARED PAST
FASTDOWNTHEHILL
NOTHING BUT MONI
STRONG LEGACY
GATKA HANOVER
ABOUT TO BEE
DRINKING CLASS
KRISTINE ANNE

Sire of Dam

MUSCLE HILL
DONATO HANOVER
CREDIT WINNER
CHOCOLATIER
DONATO HANOVER
CANTAB HALL
CANTAB HALL
MUSCLE HILL
EXPLOSIVE MATTER
DONATO HANOVER
ANDOVER HALL
VALLEY VICTORY
CREDIT WINNER
MUSCLE HILL
YANKEE GLIDE
CANTAB HALL
CAMBEST
CHOCOLATIER
MUSCLE HILL
CREDIT WINNER
MUSCLES YANKEE
MUSCLE MASSIVE
EXPLOSIVE MATTER
EXPLOSIVE MATTER
ANDOVER HALL

Last
Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
*2021

Honors


https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1049727
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=983220
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=906032
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/horse_honors.cfm?horse_id=1049727
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046334
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=949843
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=876297
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/horse_honors.cfm?horse_id=1046334
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1047629
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=954967
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=22677
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1045770
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=937472
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=856064
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1047364
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=964245
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=876297
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046847
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=951586
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=831156
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1065790
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1005414
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=831156
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1048767
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1004418
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=906032
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046004
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1001851
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=909728
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1048293
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=948813
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=876297
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1045965
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=960895
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=2168
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1047638
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=850368
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=232570
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1047643
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=922157
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=22677
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046223
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=993163
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=906032
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1049878
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1012396
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=69319
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046220
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=983578
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=831156
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1066503
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=873945
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=178092
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046829
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=961151
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=856064
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1050857
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=978073
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=906032
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1051589
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=921086
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=22677
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1047640
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=992655
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=54680
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046624
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=983698
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=925681
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1047717
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=984637
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=909728
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1047697
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1003651
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=909728
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1046266
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1009821
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=2168
http://stars.ustrotting.com/stallion.cfm?stallion_id=829
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/horse_honors.cfm?horse_id=1002783

