NOTICE: Daily Backups and Systems Maintenance routines are now running. Please note that system response times may be impacted during this maintenance window.

USTA Pathway: Foal Listing For Sire - 01/11/22. Copyright ©2022 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.

WALNER (3M961, H) [2014 , T, 3, 1:50.2M \$567,652] CHAPTER SEVEN - RANDOM DESTINY - KEN WARKENTIN



Foal Name	YOF	Gender	LTD Record	LTD Earnings	Best Beaten Time	Dam	Sire of Dam	Last Year I	Honors
VENERABLE	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:52.0 M	\$1,039,966		JOLENE JOLENE	MUSCLE HILL	2021	T
KING OF THE NORTH	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:52.4 M	\$578,915		CHECK ME OUT	DONATO HANOVER	2021	T
RAISED BY LINDY	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:51.3 M	\$295,243		BIRTHRIGHT	CREDIT WINNER	2021	
MISSWALNER FASHION	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:53.3 M	\$265,721	T, 1:52.4	SWEET LOVE	CHOCOLATIER	2021	
BRICKHOUSE BABE	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:54.1 M	\$222,365	T, 1:52.2	ROYAL ASSETS	DONATO HANOVER	2021	
TEMPORAL HANOVER	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:53.2 M	\$207,666	T, 1:53	THINK TWICE	CANTAB HALL	2021	
JIGGY JOG S	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:52.2 M	\$203,474		HOT MESS HANOVER	CANTAB HALL	2021	
LILBITALEXIS	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:52.2 M	\$176,307	T, 1:51.3	JOLIE DE VIE	MUSCLE HILL	2021	
COACH K HANOVER	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:54.4 F	\$160,712	T, 1:53.2	CHEZATTER	EXPLOSIVE MATTER	2021	
THREEPOINTBLUECHIP	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:55.0 F	\$136,602	T, 1:53.4	DUNK THE DONATO	DONATO HANOVER	2021	
MAJESTIC J	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:54.4 M	\$100,730	T, 1:53	UPFRONTLUCKYCAROL	ANDOVER HALL	2021	
WALLET	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:57.2 F	\$90,000		TOUCH OF MONI	VALLEY VICTORY	2021	
WONDERWALL LINDY	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:56.1 F	\$89,000	T, 1:55.4	LINDY'SLEADINGLADY	CREDIT WINNER	2021	
AMERICAN BEAUTY	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:54.2 M	\$78,824	T, 1:52.4	ALL THE TIME	MUSCLE HILL	2021	
TESTING TESTING	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:53.4 M	\$70,025		SOUND CHECK	YANKEE GLIDE	2021	
KEN'S WALNER	2019	Horse	T , 2 Q 1:55.3 M	\$62,104	T, 1:54.2	READY TO IGNITE	CANTAB HALL	2021	
GOLDEN WALL AS	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:53.4 M	\$55,780	T, 1:53.1	GOLDEN DOOR LINDY	CAMBEST	2021	
SAVERIO HANOVER	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:55.1 M	\$54,734		SHARED PAST	CHOCOLATIER	2021	
PRETTY INTERESTING	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:56.3 F	\$49,227	T, 1:55.3	FASTDOWNTHEHILL	MUSCLE HILL	2021	
MONI HEIST	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:55.4 M	\$49,100	T, 1:55	NOTHING BUT MONI	CREDIT WINNER	2021	
STRONGERWITHLINDY	2019	Horse	Т	\$45,836	T, 1:57.3	STRONG LEGACY	MUSCLES YANKEE	2021	
GRACELYN HANOVER	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:53.3 M	\$43,350		GATKA HANOVER	MUSCLE MASSIVE	2021	
WALLABEE	2019	Mare	T , 2 1:54.1 M	\$38,388	T, 1:53.3	ABOUT TO BEE	EXPLOSIVE MATTER	2021	
SOUTHWIND DOMINO	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:57.3 S	\$35,988	T, 1:54.4	DRINKING CLASS	EXPLOSIVE MATTER	2021	
SIMON	2019	Horse	T , 2 1:55.1 M	\$34,887		KRISTINE ANNE	ANDOVER HALL	* 2021	

⁻ Foals reported as having died before July 1st of their two-year-old year are marked DIED in the Last Raced field. They must be unraced and never bred.

- Foals marked with an asterisk (*) have been exported

- Best Beaten Time (BT) is the fastest time at the mile standard distance for a race that the horse did not win. Only best beaten times (BT) which are faster than the horse's lifetime record, or if the horse doesn't have a record, are displayed here; to see complete detail on best beaten times (BT) for an individual horse, please view the horse's Horse Performance report. Fastest Times are only available for horses foaled from 1990 or later.